                                                                                                Page:1 of 4
 SIGMALUX is commercial and industrial division of SNOWBALL INC      E: sales@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
SB-G LED Indoor High-Bay Series.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Finish
With a minimum of 3-5 millimeter
thickness. Finish is oven-baked at
400 °F to promote maximum

                                                                                                Page:3 of 4
 SIGMALUX is commercial and industrial division of SNOWBALL INC      E: sales@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
Products
series
Voltage Wattage Options Kelvin Finish
SB-HB/G+
Blank=120-277 (standard) *100W *3D=1-10V Dimming(standard) WW=3000K *Blank=Silver (standard)
*C=200-480V 150W
Blank=Non-dimming
(standard)
NW=4000K
 200W  *CW=5000K(standard)
ACCESSORY MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Housing
SB-HBG-R45  G+ High Bay Acrylic Reflector 45°
SB-HBG-R60 G+ High Bay Aluminum Reflector 60°
SB-HBG-R110 G+ High Bay Aluminum Reflector 110°
SB-HBG-RB45 G+ High Bay 45° reflector bottom
SB-HBG-RB60 G+ High Bay 60° reflector bottom
SB-HBG-RB110 G+ High Bay 110 ° reflector bottom
Mounting SB-ACC 10' Aircraft Cable with Cable clip
Example: SB-HB/G+C/100W/3D/CW
ACCESSORY ORDERING:
* MODEL SELECTION: